LEOS
Bollard
Series
Light Distribution
Options
Anti-Glare
Design
Housing Colour

SPECIFICATIONS
CUSTOMIZABLE SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
LY-BD-LE26-6W-①-②-③-④ 830 6 138.3 240Vac 260 180
LY-BD-LE26-10W-①-②-③-④ 1380 10 138 240Vac 260 180
LY-BD-LE26-12W-①-②-③-④ 1850 12 154.2 240Vac 260 180
①
Beam Angle
②
Colour Temperature

>
100,000
IK10
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
LY-BD-LE60-15W-①-②-③-④ 2300 15 153.3 240Vac 600 180
LY-BD-LE60-20W-①-②-③-④ 3000 20 150 240Vac 600 180
LY-BD-LE60-24W-①-②-③-④ 3550 24 147.9 240Vac 600 180
LY-BD-LE60-30W-①-②-③-④ 4360 30 145.3 240Vac 600 180
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
LY-BD-LE90-15W-①-②-③-④ 2300 15 153.3 240Vac 900 180
LY-BD-LE90-20W-①-②-③-④ 3000 20 150 240Vac 900 180
LY-BD-LE90-24W-①-②-③-④ 3550 24 147.9 240Vac 900 180
LY-BD-LE90-30W-①-②-③-④ 4360 30 145.3 240Vac 900 180
LY-BD-LE90-36W-①-②-③-④ 5030 36 139.7 240Vac 900 180
LY-BD-LE90-40W-①-②-③-④ 5600 40 140 240Vac 900 180
Leos 260
Leos 600
Leos 900
CRI